

	MEADOW PARK PATHWAYS MAINTENANCE, SPECIFICATION NO. 1000021			Engineer's Estimate		Souza Construction		Papich Construction	
	3/12/2021			UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
No.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
BASE BID									
1	HOT MIX ASPHALT (1/2" MIX)	TON	1,100	\$145.00	\$159,500.00	\$163.00	\$179,300.00	\$253.00	\$278,300.00
2	COLD PLANE (4 INCHES)	SQFT	38,500	\$1.50	\$57,750.00	\$2.06	\$79,310.00	\$1.83	\$70,455.00
3	6" BASE REPAIR	SQFT	4,000	\$2.00	\$8,000.00	\$4.00	\$16,000.00	\$3.62	\$14,480.00
4	PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION	SQFT	700	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$9.20	\$6,440.00	\$5.16	\$3,612.00
5	RESET EXISTING PAVERS	SQFT	150	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$9.50	\$1,425.00	\$26.30	\$3,945.00
6	ROOT BARRIER	LF	1,200	\$40.00	\$48,000.00	\$15.80	\$18,960.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00
7*	REMOVABLE BOLLARD	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,050.00	\$3,050.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
8	2X6 HEADER BOARD FOR PAVERS	LF	24	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$28.00	\$672.00
9	TREE TRIMMING	LS	1	\$6,530.00	\$6,530.00	\$2,632.00	\$2,632.00	\$47,860.00	\$47,860.00
10	INSTALL POLYMER FRAME AND COVER AND ADJUST TO GRADE	EA	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,948.00	\$15,584.00	\$2,365.00	\$18,920.00
11	REHABILITATE (E) SEWER MANHOLE	EA	8	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$4,665.00	\$37,320.00
TOTAL PROJECT BID					\$360,000.00		\$375,301.00		\$513,814.00